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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

51 154 Total Team
17 34 19 SILVA Lara Mae
11 22 7 MARTIN Nizelle Aeriyen
24 151 Total Team
24 122 10 ESTRELLER Natalie Marie
27 79 Total Team
13 31 25 MAQUILANG Gia Marcel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

47 120 Total Team
9 15 15 PETALLO Gerzel Mary
8 20 13 DEVOSORA Alyzza Gaile

28 131 Total Team
14 60 5 UBALDO Christine
27 72 Total Team
8 26 13 DEVOSORA Alyzza Gaile

Best Scorer 20 73 1 NITURA Marie Judiel18 45 1 BAKANKE Faida

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 171 Total Team
18 53 1 NITURA Marie Judiel
11 47 25 MAQUILANG Gia Marcel
4 44 Total Team
2 13 6 PADILLA Leonilyn
1 7 25 MAQUILANG Gia Marcel
6 85 Total Team
2 14 1 NITURA Marie Judiel
2 14 25 MAQUILANG Gia Marcel

32 Total Team
84 300 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 153 Total Team
15 28 1 BAKANKE Faida
8 12 21 ELLARINA Jazlyn Anne

10 74 Total Team
4 10 21 ELLARINA Jazlyn Anne
2 10 1 BAKANKE Faida
7 94 Total Team
2 13 15 PETALLO Gerzel Mary
2 12 10 LORESCO Clarisse

27 Total Team
95 321 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CSJ • COLLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NITURA Marie Judiel

3 ZAMUDIO Angela Ann LouiseL

4 NAPAL Marjorie

6 PADILLA Leonilyn

7 MARTIN Nizelle Aeriyen

8 TUMAYAO Princess Zyne

9 PANANGIN Joralyn

10 ESTRELLER Natalie Marie

12 COLENDRA Verenicce

13 ENRIQUEZ Roan Jane

15 SARIE Sheena Vanessa

16 ISAR Lastlie Jade

19 SILVA Lara MaeL

25 MAQUILANG Gia Marcel

   
L L L

   
   
 
  

   
 

   
L L L L

   

20

4
6

2
1

5

14

Coach:
Assistant:

LAHTEENMAKI Aleksi
CAROLINO Marietta

FEU • FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BAKANKE Faida

4 PENDON Kyle

5 UBALDO Christine

6 LOPEZ Lovely Rose

7 ASIS Ann Roselle

8 PANANGIN Mitzi

10 LORESCO Clarisse

11 MIRANDA Karyll

13 DEVOSORA Alyzza Gaile

14 SUPLICO Mary KarylleL

15 PETALLO Gerzel Mary

17 ENCARNACION Margarett LouiseL

21 ELLARINA Jazlyn Anne

24 DAVID Ia Madane
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  
L L L L

 
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18
5
1
1

5
9
1
5

8

12
3

Coach:
Assistant:

SALAK Cristina
REFUGIA Manolo Jr.

Referees: RACELIS Joven (NR) & BARCELON Norben (NR)

FEU
CSJ 1

3 25
21

25
18

20
25

25
20

95
84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:32 0:28 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 18519/08/2025

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 12:03 Total: 2:03
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2025 WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


